TPS-flexy: Do-It-Yourself Vacuum!
Create your integrated turbo pumping system with Twistorr
84 FS and 304 FS Turbo Pump, Onboard or Rack Controller,
IDP-3 and SH-110 Dry Scroll Pumps or MD1 Diaphragm
Pump.
Order the TPS-flexy package, follow easy assembling
instructions plus video tutorial and get your system up and
running in a few minutes!
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
 Weight
  (Kg) (lbs)
X1699-64020 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 19.3 42.5
X1699-64040 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; IDP3; 240V; Rack C/U 20.7 45.6
X1699-64021 TwisTorr84FS KF40; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 19.2 42.3
X1699-64022 TwisTorr84FS KF40; IDP3; 240V; Rack C/U 20.6 45.3
X1699-64023 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 20.3 44.8
X1699-64041 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; IDP3; 240V; Rack C/U 21.7 47.8
X1699-64024 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; IDP3; 120V; onboard C/U 19.3 42.5
X1699-64042 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; IDP3; 120V; Rack C/U 20.7 45.6
X1699-64025 TwisTorr84FS KF40; IDP3; 120V; onboard C/U 19.2 42.3
X1699-64026 TwisTorr84FS KF40; IDP3; 120V; Rack C/U 20.6 45.3
X1699-64054 TwisTorr84FS CFF2.75; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 20.1 44.4
X1699-64055 TwisTorr84FS CFF2.75; MD1; 240V; onboard C/U 17.1 37.8
X1699-64027 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; IDP3; 120V; onboard C/U 20.3 44.8
X1699-64043 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; IDP3; 120V; Rack C/U 21.7 47.8
X1699-64048 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; SH110; Rack C/U 31.2 68.8
X1699-64028 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; MD1; 120-240V; onboard C/U 16.3 35.9
X1699-64044 TwisTorr84FS ISO63; MD1; 120-240V; Rack C/U 17.7 39.0
X1699-64029 TwisTorr84FS KF40; MD1; 120-240V; onboard C/U 16.2 35.6
X1699-64030 TwisTorr84FS KF40; MD1; 120-240V; Rack C/U 17.6 38.7
X1699-64031 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; MD1; 120-240V; onboard C/U 17.3 38.1
X1699-64045 TwisTorr84FS CFF4.5; MD1; 120-240V; Rack C/U 18.7 41.2
X1699-64032 TwisTorr304FS; ISO100; SH110; 120-240V; onboard C/U 31.8 70.1
X1699-64033 TwisTorr304FS; ISO100; SH110; 120-240V; Rack C/U 33.2 73.2
X1699-64034 TwisTorr304FS; CFF6; SH110; 120-240V; onboard C/U 33.8 74.5
X1699-64046 TwisTorr304FS; CFF6; SH110; 120-240V; Rack C/U 35.2 77.6
X1699-64035 TwisTorr304FS ISO100; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 22.3 49.2
X1699-64036 TwisTorr304FS ISO100; IDP3; 240V; Rack C/U 23.7 52.2
X1699-64037 TwisTorr304FS CFF6; IDP3; 240V; onboard C/U 24.3 53.6
X1699-64047 TwisTorr304FS CFF6; IDP3; 240V; Rack C/U 25.7 56.7
Orderable accessories
9699958 Mains cable NEMA Plug, 3 m long
9699957 Mains cable European Plug, 3 m long
FRG700KF25 Active Gauge FRG-700 Pirani/IMG Combination Gauge, KF25